California ~South Carolina

Attractions

Ticket Type MWR Price  Gate Price
Medieval Times - SC
Adult: 13+ $45.00 $65.89
Child: 3-12 $30.00 $36.51
Wonder Works- SC
Adult: $19.50 $29.67
Child: 4-12/Seniors $15.25 $23.31
Disneyland -CA
3-Day Military Promo ~ $181.25 $184.00
4-Day Military Promo $200.50 $204.00
1-Day Base
Adult: $104.00 $149.00
Child: $98.00 $141.00
1-Day Hopper
Adult: $154.00 $199.00
Child $148.00 $191.00

Savings

$20.39
$6.51

$10.17
$8.06

$2.75
$3.00

$45.00
$43.00

$45.00
$43.00

WONDHLWom

MWR Tickets and Travel Offers

Local, Regional and National Discounted

Attraction Tickets

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
NO REFUNDS OR EXCAHNGES.

Tennessee

Ticket Type

Adventure Park-
Nashville

3-Hr. Forest Adventure
Adult: 14+

Youth: 13-7

Child: 3-6

Alcatraz East
Adult:
Child:

Graceland

General: (7+) VIP+Plane
Adult: (13+) EXP+Plane
Child: (7-12)+EXP+Plane

Madame Tussauds
Adult:
Child:

Wonderworks
Adult: 13+
Senior: 60+
Children: 4-12

MWR Price

$34.00
$27.00
$17.75

$19.50
$15.25

$86.00
$55.75
$32.00

$14.00
$11.25

$19.50
$15.25
$15.25

Gate Price

$49.00
$42.00
$19.50

$30.25
$16.78

$108.50
$69.00
$38.00

$27.30
$20.76

$32.54
$24.68
$24.65

Savings

$15.00
$15.00
$1.75

$10.75
$1.53

$22.50
$13.25
$6.00

$13.30
$9.51

$13.04
$9.43
$9.43

City Passes for Boston* Chicago* Dallas* Houston*

New York * Seattle * San Francisco & Tampa are offered.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES.

Georgla

Ticket Type

Six Flags-Over Georgia
Combo Season Pass
Daily Admission 3+
White Water 3+

Georgia Aquarium
Adult

Senior

Child:

Please visit GA Aquar-

ium’s website for
Covid-19 guidelines

Zoo Atlanta
Adult:

Child
Active/Retirees

Atlanta City Pass
Adult:
Child (3-12)

Fun Spot America of
ATL
Adult/Child (3+)

Medieval Times Atl.
Adult: 13+
Child: 3-12

WR
Prlce

Park

$32.50
$29.25
$27.00

$24.25
$18.75
Free

$76.75
$63.00

$23.25

$43.00
$34.25

Gate
Price

Closed

$43.15
$38.83
$35.58

$32.66
$23.95
Free

$128.00
$104.00

$32.05

$65.37
$44.17

Savings

Until
March

$10.65
$9.58
$7.33

$8.41
$5.20
Free

$51.25
$41.00

$8.80

$22.37
$9.92

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES.

sIICKETS
S& TRAVEL

Ticket Prices

As of January 25, 2021

Fort Benning MWR

8150 Marne Road
Bldg. 9230
Fort Benning, Georgia 31905

Phone: 706-626-7644
Fax: 706-626-7647
www.benning.armymwr. com



Florida Attractions

Ticket Type MWR Price Gate Price  Savings
Busch Gardens
Adult/Child (3+) $87.25 $104.99 $17.74

Active Duty + 3 dep. Free Free Free
wavesofhonor.com

Kennedy Space Cnt.

Adult: $47.25 $60.99 $13.74
Child: $39.00 $53.00 $14.50
Florida Aquarium

Adult: $24.25 $30.00 $5.75
Seniors: $22.25 $27.00 $4.75
Gatorland -1Day

Adult: $22.75 $31.93 $16.68
Child: 3-12 $15.25 $21.25 $6.00
Medieval Times Orl.

Adult: 13+ $43.00 $74.82 $31.82
Child: 3-12 $34.25 $44.72 $10.47

Sandals & Beaches Resorts
Barbados™* St. Lucia* Montego Bay
& Bahamas - All Inclusive Resorts
~CFP~
Cruises
Carnival - Royal Caribbean - Disney
Princess, Cunard—Celebrity
Q% B8 2s

All Prices are Subject to Change.
No refunds or exchanges.

Orlando Attractions

Ticket Type

Fun Spot Orl.
Gen. Admin w/ 2nd

Sky Coaster

Blue Man
Adult:
Child:

Wonder Works
Adult:
Child: 4-12/Seniors

Aquatic—1 Day-An
Adult/Child (3+)

LEGOLAND
1 -Day w/2nd Free
Active Duty Free

SeaWorld -1Da
Adult/Child (3+)

Active Duty + 3 dep.

wavesofhonor.com

MWR Price

$43.50
$21.75

$46.00
$26.00

$19.50
$15.25

$42.00

$63.00
$0.00

$87.50
Free

(8%

for everyone.,

Gate Price

$53.70
$42.60

$101.18
$94.39

$31.94
$25.55

$63.89

$119.99
$0.00

$99.00
Free

Savings

$10.20
$20.85

$55.18
$13.94

$12.44
$10.30

$21.89

$56.99
$0.00

$12.49
Free

*DUE TO COVID-19 WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU
CHECK THE THEME PARK OR ATTRACTION’S WEB-
SITE PRIOR TO PURCHASING TICKETS.
MOST THEME PARKS & ATTRACTIONS REQUIRE A
RESERVATION BEFORE ATTENDING. *

All Prices are Subject to Change.
No refunds or exchanges.

sney World

Disney’s 4 Parks—Magic Kingdom, Epcot,
Hollywood Studios, & Animal Kingdom

2021 WDW Salute Tickets

Ticket Type MWR Price  Gate Price Savings

4-Day Hopper

4-Day Hopper+ N/A N/A N/A
5-Day Hopper

5-Day Hopper+

6-Day Hopper

6-Day Hopper+

1-Day Theme Park

Adult: 10+ $120.00 $169.34 $49.34
Child: 3-9 $114.50 $142.50 $28.21
1-Day Hopper

Adult: 10+ $211.75 $259.86 $48.11
Child: 3-9 $206.50 $254.54 $48.04
2-Day Hopper

Adult: 10+ $332.75 $436.65 $103.90
Child: 3-9 $322.75 $426.00 $104.00
3-Day Hopper

Adult: 10+ $399.75 $603.86 $204.11
Child: 3-9 $386.25 $587.88 $201.63
4-Day Hopper

Adult: 10+ $500.00 $606.88 $235.92
Child: 3-9 $482.50 $588.12 $232.12
5-Day Hopper

Adult: 10+ $526.25 $770.00 $243.75
Child: 3-9 $507.75 $748.70 $240.95

Visit our office for more details or to
special order tickets.

o @ \\ Note: Please order special tickets at
least three weeks prior to your trip to
ensure they arrive in on time. We can
also help you plan and book your
entire Disney World Adventure!

All Prices are Subject to Change.
No refunds or exchanges.

Universal Orlando

Universal Studios, Islands of Adventure

Ticket Type  MWR Price Ticket Type MWR Price
2-Park 3-Park Available
Freedom Freedom March 1
Pass- Pass-
Unlimited Unlimited
Adult- 10+ $200.00  Adult- 10+ $235.00
Child - 3-9 $195.00 Child- 3-9 $230.00
1-Day Base 1-Day Hopper
Anytime Anytime
A: 10+ $115.50 A: 10+ $165.20
C: 39 $110.25 C: 39 $160.25
2-Day Base 2-Day Hopper
2-Parks 2-Parks
A: 10+ $219.75 A: 10+ $258.50
C:39 $210.00 C: 39 $249.25
For more Universal Orlando Prices
Please Call The Office.

Universal’s Military promotional tickets are valid until
December 31, 2021.

Active, Retired, Spouse or DOD Civilians can
purchase 6 tickets with valid Military or CAC card.

MWR Tickets and Travel is your one stop shop
for all of your vacation planning needs. We
book cruises, trips, and tours at discounted

Walt Disney’s Military Promotional
2020 tickets are valid from 1/1/2020 —
09/21/2021. Eligible customers may
purchase a total of (6) six tickets, per
Military household, unless dual Military.

All Prices are Subject to Change.
No refunds or exchanges.



