California ~South Carolina Attractions

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
Medieval Times - SC			
Adult: 13+	\$45.00	\$65.89	\$20.39
Child: 3-12	\$30.00	\$36.51	\$6.51
Wonder Works-SC			
Adult:	\$19.50	\$29.67	\$10.17
Child: 4-12/Seniors	\$15.25	\$23.31	\$8.06
Disneyland -CA			
3-Day Military Promo	\$181.25	\$184.00	\$2.75
4-Day Military Promo	\$200.50	\$204.00	\$3.00
1-Day Base			
Adult:	\$104.00	\$149.00	\$45.00
Child:	\$98.00	\$141.00	\$43.00
1-Day Hopper			
Adult:	\$154.00	\$199.00	\$45.00
Child	\$148.00	\$191.00	\$43.00



MWR Tickets and Travel Offers

Local, Regional and National Discounted
Attraction Tickets

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. NO REFUNDS OR EXCAHNGES.

Tennessee

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
Adventure Park-			
Nashville			
3-Hr. Forest Adventure			
Adult: 14+	\$34.00	\$49.00	\$15.00
Youth: 13-7	\$27.00	\$42.00	\$15.00
Child: 3-6	\$17.75	\$19.50	\$1.75
Alcatraz East			
Adult:	\$19.50	\$30.25	\$10.75
Child:	\$15.25	\$16.78	\$1.53
Graceland			
General: (7+) VIP+Plane	\$86.00	\$108.50	\$22.50
Adult: (13+) EXP+Plane	\$55.75	\$69.00	\$13.25
Child: (7-12)+EXP+Plane	\$32.00	\$38.00	\$6.00
Madame Tussauds			
Adult:	\$14.00	\$27.30	\$13.30
Child:	\$11.25	\$20.76	\$9.51
Wonderworks			
Adult: 13+	\$19.50	\$32.54	\$13.04
Senior: 60+	\$15.25	\$24.68	\$9.43
Children: 4-12	\$15.25	\$24.65	\$9.43

City Passes for Boston* Chicago* Dallas* Houston*

New York * Seattle * San Francisco & Tampa are offered.



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES.

Georgia

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
Six Flags-Over Georgia Combo Season Pass Daily Admission 3+ White Water 3+	Park	Closed	Until March
Georgia Aquarium Adult Senior Child: Please visit GA Aquarium's website for	\$32.50	\$43.15	\$10.65
	\$29.25	\$38.83	\$9.58
	\$27.00	\$35.58	\$7.33
Zoo Atlanta Adult: Child Active/Retirees	\$24.25	\$32.66	\$8.41
	\$18.75	\$23.95	\$5.20
	Free	Free	Free
Atlanta City Pass Adult: Child (3-12) Fun Spot America of ATL Adult/Child (3+)	\$76.75	\$128.00	\$51.25
	\$63.00	\$104.00	\$41.00
	\$23.25	\$32.05	\$8.80
Medieval Times Atl. Adult: 13+ Child: 3-12	\$43.00	\$65.37	\$22.37
	\$34.25	\$44.17	\$9.92



Ticket Prices

As of January 25, 2021

Fort Benning MWR



8150 Marne Road Bldg. 9230 Fort Benning, Georgia 31905

Phone: 706-626-7644 Fax: 706-626-7647 www.benning.armymwr. com

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES.

Florida Attractions

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
Busch Gardens			
Adult/Child (3+)	\$87.25	\$104.99	\$17.74
Active Duty + 3 dep.	Free	Free	Free
wavesofhonor.com			
Kennedy Space Cnt.			
Adult:	\$47.25	\$60.99	\$13.74
Child:	\$39.00	\$53.00	\$14.50
Florida Aquarium			
Adult:	\$24.25	\$30.00	\$5.75
Seniors:	\$22.25	\$27.00	\$4.75
Gatorland -1Day			
Adult:	\$22.75	\$31.93	\$16.68
Child: 3-12	\$15.25	\$21.25	\$6.00
Medieval Times Orl.			
Adult: 13+	\$43.00	\$74.82	\$31.82
Child: 3-12	\$34.25	\$44.72	\$10.47

Sandals & Beaches Resorts

Barbados* St. Lucia* Montego Bay & Bahamas - All Inclusive Resorts ~CFP~

Cruises

Carnival - Royal Caribbean - Disney Princess, Cunard—Celebrity



All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.

Orlando Attractions



Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
Fun Spot Orl.			
Gen. Admin w/ 2nd	\$43.50	\$53.70	\$10.20
Sky Coaster	\$21.75	\$42.60	\$20.85
Blue Man			
Adult:	\$46.00	\$101.18	\$55.18
Child:	\$26.00	\$94.39	\$13.94
Wonder Works			
Adult:	\$19.50	\$31.94	\$12.44
Child: 4-12/Seniors	\$15.25	\$25.55	\$10.30
Aquatic-1 Day-Any			
Adult/Child (3+)	\$42.00	\$63.89	\$21.89
LEGOLAND			
1 -Day w/2nd Free	\$63.00	\$119.99	\$56.99
Active Duty Free	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SeaWorld -1Day			
Adult/Child (3+)	\$87.50	\$99.00	\$12.49
Active Duty + 3 dep.	Free	Free	Free
wavesofhonor.com			

*DUE TO COVID-19 WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU CHECK THE THEME PARK OR ATTRACTION'S WEBSITE PRIOR TO PURCHASING TICKETS.

MOST THEME PARKS & ATTRACTIONS REQUIRE A RESERVATION BEFORE ATTENDING.*

All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.



Disney's 4 Parks—Magic Kingdom, Epcot, Hollywood Studios, & Animal Kingdom

2021 WDW Salute Tickets

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
4-Day Hopper			
4-Day Hopper+	N/A	N/A	N/A
5-Day Hopper			
5-Day Hopper+			
6-Day Hopper			
6-Day Hopper+			
1-Day Theme Park			
Adult: 10+	\$120.00	\$169.34	\$49.34
Child: 3-9	\$114.50	\$142.50	\$28.21
1-Day Hopper			
Adult: 10+	\$211.75	\$259.86	\$48.11
Child: 3-9	\$206.50	\$254.54	\$48.04
2-Day Hopper			
Adult: 10+	\$332.75	\$436.65	\$103.90
Child: 3-9	\$322.75	\$426.00	\$104.00
3-Day Hopper			
Adult: 10+	\$399.75	\$603.86	\$204.11
Child: 3-9	\$386.25	\$587.88	\$201.63
4-Day Hopper			
Adult: 10+	\$500.00	\$606.88	\$235.92
Child: 3-9	\$482.50	\$588.12	\$232.12
	Ψ+02.50	Ψ500.12	ΨΖΟΖ.1Ζ
5-Day Hopper			
Adult: 10+	\$526.25	\$770.00	\$243.75
Child: 3-9	\$507.75	\$748.70	\$240.95
			_



Visit our office for more details or to special order tickets.

Note: Please order special tickets at least three weeks prior to your trip to ensure they arrive in on time. We can also help you plan and book your entire Disney World Adventure!

All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.

Universal Orlando

Universal Studios, Islands of Adventure

Ticket Type MAND Drice Ticket Type

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Ticket Type	MWR Price
2-Park		3-Park	Available
Freedom		Freedom	March 1
Pass-		Pass-	
Unlimited		Unlimited	
Adult- 10+	\$200.00	Adult- 10+	\$235.00
Child - 3-9	\$195.00	Child - 3-9	\$230.00
1-Day Base		1-Day Hopper	
Anytime		Anytime	
A: 10+	\$115.50	A: 10+	\$165.20
C: 3-9	\$110.25	C: 3-9	\$160.25
2-Day Base		2-Day Hopper	
2-Parks		2-Parks	
A: 10+	\$219.75	A: 10+	\$258.50
C: 3-9	\$210.00	C: 3-9	\$249.25
For more	Universal	Orlando	Prices
Please	Call	The	Office.

Universal's Military promotional tickets are valid until December 31, 2021.

Active, Retired, Spouse or DOD Civilians can purchase 6 tickets with valid Military or CAC card.

MWR Tickets and Travel is your one stop shop for all of your vacation planning needs. We book cruises, trips, and tours at discounted



Walt Disney's Military Promotional 2020 tickets are valid from 1/1/2020 – 09/21/2021. Eligible customers may purchase a total of (6) six tickets, per Military household, unless dual Military.

All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.